The Per fect  Star t  to  the Per fect  Fin ish™F E B R U R A R Y ,  2 0 0 4
PERFORMANCE MATTERS. SUNGOLD® DELIVERS.
Sungold® manufactures a complete line of sanding products for all types of applications. If you
do not see what you are looking for, please contact Sungold at info@sungoldabrasives.com
or call 1-800-726-3004.
This catalog contains the various sanding items that were carried by Woodworker’s
Warehouse. Both Sungold’s part number and Woodworker’s part number are shown.
We have also expanded the items beyond what Woodworker's carried to include items

• Individual discs with liner to protect from dust
• Packed in convenient multi-disc packages
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order by the number of packs
Part Discs/ WW Price
Diameter Grade Number Pack Part # Per Pack
P40 336039 10 — 11.99
P50 336046 10 ND6050D 11.99
P60 336053 10 — 11.99
P80 336060 10 ND6080D 11.99
P120 336084 10 ND6120D 11.99
P150 336091 10 ND6150D 11.99
P50 338040 10 ND8050D 16.99
P60 338057 10 — 16.99
P80 338064 10 ND8080D 16.99
P120 338088 10 ND8120D 16.99
P150 338095 10 ND8150D 16.99
P50 339047 5 ND9050D 14.99
P60 339054 5 — 14.99
P80 339061 5 ND9080D 14.99
P120 339085 5 ND9120D 14.99
P150 339092 5 ND9150D 14.99
P50 330044 5 — 15.99
P60 330051 5 — 15.99
P80 330068 5 — 15.99
P50 332048 3 ND12050D 15.99
P80 332062 3 ND12080D 15.99
P120 332086 3 ND12120D 15.99
P150 332093 3 ND12150D 15.99
P220 332116 3 — 15.99
ALUMINUM OXIDE –
X WEIGHT CLOTH
DELIVERY

APPLICATIONS
Lacquer, paint, primer, sealer, finishes between coats
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order by the number of packs
Part WW Price
W x L Grade Number Part # Per Pack
P80 142067 SGSSC80 39.95
P100 142074 SGSSC100 39.95
P120 142081 SGSSC120 39.95
P150 142098 SGSSC150 39.95
P180 142104 SGSSC180 39.95
9" x 11" P220 142111 SGSSC220 39.95
P240 142142 SGSSC240 39.95
P280 142159 SGSSC280 39.95
P320 142128 SGSSC320 39.95
P360 142166 SGSSC360 39.95
P400 142173 SGSSC400 39.95
P600 142197 SGSSC600 39.95
100 Sheets per pack
14 DELIVERY
INFORMATION
All items on this page are stock items. Typical time from order to shipment for stock items is

Excellent for all types of materials including wood,
metal, plastic
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order by the number of packs (if 6 in a pack)
Order by the number of bands (if no pack quantity)
Part Price
Diameter x W Grade Number Pack Per Band
P60 3X9SBA60 - 2.95
3" x 9" P80 3X9SBA80 - 2.95
P100 3X9SBA100 - 2.95
4" x 9" P60 4X9SBA60 - 5.95
P80 4X9SBA80 - 5.95
SPECIALTY
SHEETS, PADS, ROLLS & SPONGES
21DELIVERY
INFORMATION
Typical time from order to shipment for stock items is 24 hours for UPS shipments and 24-48
hours for common carrier shipments. For non-stock items allow 5 to 7 working days.
Part Price
W x L Grade Number Per Roll
P80 22-25080 11.99
P100 22-25100 11.99
P120 22-25120 11.99
21/2" x 10 yards P150 22-25150 11.99
P220 22-25220 11.99
P320 22-25320 11.99
Part WW Price
W x L Grade Number Part # Per Roll
P80 22-45080 PO13608 15.99
P100 22-45100 PO13600 15.99
P120 22-45120 PO13620 15.99
41/2" x 10 yards P150 22-45150 PO13615 15.99
P180 22-45180 PO136182 15.99
P220 22-45220 PO13622 15.99
P320 22-45320 PO13632 15.99
SUNGOLD® ROLLS WITH PSA BACKING
SILICON CARBIDE TYPE S13T
• Zinc stearated coating reduces clogging and
loading of paper for extended life